
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
1 T: 92 92MOORE G EE 103821 AA
3 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
4 T: 90 90BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 90 90JAY NT EE 39716 AA
7 T: 89 89SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
7 T: 89 89SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
9 T: 88 88LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
10 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
11 T: 86 86SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
12 T: 85 85CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
12 T: 85 85LOVICK J EE 110965 AA
14 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
14 T: 84 84SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
16 T: 83 83BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
17 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 AA
17 T: 82 82MARLOW J EE 98053 AA
17 T: 82 82RUSSELL R EE 118222 AA
20 T: 79 79SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
20 T: 79 79TARREN K EE 118857 AA
22 T: 76 76KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
22 T: 76 76STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
24 T: 73 73BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 A
2 T: 87 87JONES LR EE 117242 A
3 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A
3 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
5 T: 85 85GOODES AC EE 51057 A
5 T: 85 85MATTHEWS D EE 123743 A
7 T: 84 84HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
8 T: 83 83BOWES M EE 109720 A

Yes8 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 A
8 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
8 T: 83 83WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
12 T: 81 81MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A

Yes13 T: 80 80BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
14 T: 77 77RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
15 T: 75 75KELWIN RM EE 85621 A
16 T: 67 67GRIFFITH G EE 122477 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80TUSTIAN T EE 23096 B
2 T: 78 78THOMPSON D EE 125619 B
3 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
3 T: 77 77MOORE NJ EE 94135 B
5 T: 76 76HARVEY A EE 125785 B
5 T: 76 76MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
7 T: 74 74HOLT N EE 121660 B
7 T: 74 74PRIOR RE EE 71411 B
7 T: 74 74SALKELD J EE 104542 B
10 T: 73 73PEWSEY T EE 104715 B

Yes11 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 B
11 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
13 T: 71 71BOND S EE 125074 B

Yes13 T: 71 71DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 B
13 T: 71 71FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
13 T: 71 71NELSON E EE 122047 B
17 T: 70 70SMITH S EE 125436 B
18 T: 69 69CLARE MG EE 109331 B

Yes19 T: 68 68FOSTER J EE 117379 B
Yes19 T: 68 68WHATTON C EE 113493 B

21 T: 66 66KETTLE A EE 124912 B
Yes22 T: 62 62LAMB C EE 123008 B

23 T: 61 61BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
24 T: 60 60FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
2 T: 79 79SMITH G EE 125437 C
3 T: 75 75BAKER J EE 125565 C
4 T: 73 73MOORE G EE 107618 C

Yes5 T: 71 71CLARK D EE 126983 C
6 T: 70 70NEAL P EE 121127 C
7 T: 68 68GALLAND J EE 118452 C

Yes8 T: 66 66HAMES CW EE 84649 C
8 T: 66 66JACKSON S EE 128351 C*
10 T: 63 63BOVINGDON M EE 126458 C
10 T: 63 63LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 C*
10 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
10 T: 63 63OSBORN C EE 125129 C
14 T: 62 62CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
15 T: 61 61LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
15 T: 61 61WRIGHT S EE 127065 C
17 T: 60 60BALETA P EE 126993 C*
17 T: 60 60LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C

Yes19 T: 58 58OWEN F EE 123127 C
20 T: 57 57COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes20 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
22 T: 56 56ROBBINS K EE 124537 C
23 T: 55 55LEWIS G EE 122476 C
24 T: 54 54GRANT N EE 127837 C*
24 T: 54 54WHATTON G EE 123948 C
26 T: 52 52BODDINGTON A EE 122283 C
27 T: 51 51LEONARD S EE 128196 C*
28 T: 49 49BARROW D EE 125962 C
28 T: 49 49MULLAN B EE 127493 C*

Yes30 T: 46 46RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
31 T: 40 40FISHER R EE 127656 C*
32 T: 36 36DOCHERTY I EE 127198 C*

Yes33 T: 34 34CLARK J EE 126984 C
Yes34 T: 30 30OWEN G EE 126843 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
2 T: 63 63BOVINGDON M EE 126458 CLT
3 T: 54 54WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
4 T: 36 36DOCHERTY I EE 127198 CLT

Yes5 T: 30 30OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85LOVICK J EE 110965 JNR
2 T: 82 82RUSSELL R EE 118222 JNR
3 T: 76 76HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
4 T: 66 66KETTLE A EE 124912 JNR
5 T: 60 60LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 71 71NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 68 68GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
4 T: 57 57COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes5 T: 46 46RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
6 T: 36 36DOCHERTY I EE 127198 LDY

Yes7 T: 34 34CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
1 T: 92 92MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
3 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
4 T: 90 90BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
6 T: 89 89SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
6 T: 89 89SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
8 T: 88 88LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
8 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
10 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
10 T: 87 87JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
12 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
12 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
12 T: 86 86SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
15 T: 85 85CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
15 T: 85 85MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
17 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
17 T: 84 84SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
19 T: 83 83BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
19 T: 83 83BOWES M EE 109720 SNR

Yes19 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 SNR
22 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
22 T: 82 82MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
24 T: 81 81MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR

Yes25 T: 80 80BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
25 T: 80 80CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
27 T: 79 79SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
27 T: 79 79TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
29 T: 78 78THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
30 T: 77 77MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
30 T: 77 77RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
32 T: 76 76KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
32 T: 76 76MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
34 T: 75 75BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
34 T: 75 75KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
36 T: 74 74HOLT N EE 121660 SNR
36 T: 74 74PRIOR RE EE 71411 SNR
38 T: 73 73BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
38 T: 73 73MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
38 T: 73 73PEWSEY T EE 104715 SNR

Yes41 T: 71 71CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
Yes41 T: 71 71DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR

41 T: 71 71FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
44 T: 70 70NEAL P EE 121127 SNR
44 T: 70 70SMITH S EE 125436 SNR

Yes46 T: 68 68FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
Yes46 T: 68 68WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR

48 T: 67 67GRIFFITH G EE 122477 SNR
49 T: 66 66JACKSON S EE 128351 SNR
50 T: 63 63LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
50 T: 63 63OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR

Yes52 T: 62 62LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
53 T: 61 61BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
53 T: 61 61LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
53 T: 61 61WRIGHT S EE 127065 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 60 60BALETA P EE 126993 SNR
56 T: 60 60FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
58 T: 56 56ROBBINS K EE 124537 SNR
59 T: 55 55LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
60 T: 54 54GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
61 T: 52 52BODDINGTON A EE 122283 SNR
62 T: 51 51LEONARD S EE 128196 SNR
63 T: 49 49MULLAN B EE 127493 SNR
64 T: 40 40FISHER R EE 127656 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90JAY NT EE 39716 VET
2 T: 85 85GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
3 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
3 T: 83 83WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
5 T: 80 80TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
6 T: 79 79SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
7 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
8 T: 76 76STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
9 T: 74 74SALKELD J EE 104542 VET

Yes10 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
12 T: 71 71BOND S EE 125074 VET
13 T: 69 69CLARE MG EE 109331 VET
14 T: 68 68GALLAND J EE 118452 VET

Yes15 T: 66 66HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
16 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
17 T: 62 62CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes18 T: 58 58OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes19 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

20 T: 49 49BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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